IN THE SUPREME COURT)	
Action No. 09 SSC 003)	
Joseph Levin-Manning)	
Joseph Levin-Manning)	
PLAINTIFF)	
versus))	SUMMONS
)	
Peter Gillooly,)	
Chair, Board of Elections)	
DEFENDANT)	

TO THE MARSHAL OF THE STUDENT BODY, YOU ARE COMMANDED

To summon the above named Defendant so that, on or before 5 pm on November 20, 2009 Defendant shall serve upon Joseph Levin-Manning, Plaintiff, whose email address is jlevinmanning@gmail.com, his Answer to the Complaint, and shall file a soft copy of the Answer with the Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court of the Supreme Court of the Student Body, Michael Gordon, whose email address is migordon@unc.edu.

To serve upon Defendant a copy hereof and of the Complaint.

Done this the day sixteenth day of November 2009 at 2:42 pm.

Emma J. Hodson /s/ Chief Justice

TO THE ABOVE NAMED DEFENDANT:

In case of your failure to serve on Plaintiff, Joseph Levin-Manning, a soft copy of your Answer to the Complaint, on or before 5 pm on November 20, 2009, and to file the same with the Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court of the Student Body, Michael Gordon, on or before November 20, 2009, judgment shall be entered against you upon the Plaintiff's pleadings.

Done this the day sixteenth day of November 2009 at 2:42 pm.

Emma J. Hodson /s/ Chief Justice